
Sponsorship Forest 2024 Contacts

Name Clean Date Address City State Phone Number Email
1 Daniel Crotinger 10-7-1998 1214 Stratford Drive Salina KS 785-819-6234 danielcrotinger@gmail.com

2 Mark Beck 11-28-1996 3806 Greene Ave. Bellevue NE 402-880-5424 pokecycles@cox.net

3 Sam Burnett 8-18-2013 3403 Mockingbird Ln Amarillo TX 806-433-2835 skittles50613@gmail.com

4 Henry Rafoth 1-3-2009 100 Ewing Road McKees Rocks PA 724-549-1164 hrafoth@gmail.com

5 Tyler Lowry 3-3-2019 509 W waiverly Norton KS 785-259-6066 billy.lowry@trojans.colbycc.edu

6 Mark Williamson 1-12-2014 758 State Route 1018 Dayton PA 724-954-6131 strt1018@gmail.com

7 Shawn Baltazor 10-14-2023 2738 colonial apt C2 Hays KS 785-643-3592 scbaltazor@gmail.com

8 Joe Speers 7-17-2020 24880 main st Newhall CA 661-606-4226 jspeers39@sbcglobal.net

9 Tony Villalobos 12-22-2020 4410 south fortune circle Colorado Springs CO 719-437-4747 Anthonylobos@ymail.com
10 Kevin Williams 2-08-2001 5762 Ref Onion way Colorado Springs CO 719-205-0368 Pmkw@comcast.net 
11 Brendan Tanner (Tanner) 10-01-2022 148 N 8th Street Salina KS 785-201-2315 tannerb993@gmail.com
12 Jeremiah Wehl 2-14-2023 125 1/2 N Santa Fe Salina KS 785-492-7517 Jeremiahwehl@gmail.com
13 Eric Johnson 4-15-2014 617 East 14 Concordia KS 785-614-0470 ericdjohnson7@icloud.com
14 Mike Droescher 1-23-2006 724 S 7th street Council Bluffs IA 402-637-6847 mdroescher@gmail.com
15 Jimmy Bransfield 4-08-2015 803 NE 81st Terrance Kansas City MO 816-344-2827 jimboxos85@gmail.com
16 Dave Damiano 8-8-2018 901 east 4th Powell WY 307-578-7753 Superdamiano@gmail.com
17 Travis Couch 7-28-2022 611 park place Salina KS 785-787-7908 tcinnovationsfromtctime@yahoo.com
18 Steve Hankins 3-15-2012 3002 Hopi Drive Council Bluffs IA 712-314-8236 hankins913@gmail.com
19 Robert Otis 5-01-2023 5634 Fredrick St Omaha NE 531-205-5086 robertotis62@gmail.com
20 Micheal Bost 3-11-2017 1148 Sequoia dr Powell WY 307-202-0184 micheal_bost@hotmail.com
21 Jason Schulz 10-14-2021 525 ave a Powell WY 307-202-3517 jasonschulz989@gmail.com
22 Alex Schroeder 3-26-2022 1403 s 203 st apt 105 Omaha NE 712-830-6823 zanderlex19er@gmail.com
23 Zach Robinson 8-14-2020 1 aztec rd Cody WY 307-250-9725 lefthandofgod1017@gmail.com
24 Fritz Peterson 5-16-2002 1163 del rio rd Powell WY 306-333-2871 bearchaser44@yahoo.com
25 Micheal Lott 2-01-2024 228 north bernard st Powell WY 307-578-6483 m.lott88@yahoo.com
26 Pat Pete 2-10-2000 510 beeler street Poteau OK 918-208-1851 p_petelawoffice@yahoo.com
27 Robert syderman 1-21-2023 29180 blackpine way Santa Clarita CA 818-644-0713 hottoloveyourself@gmail.com
28 Ron Schell 5-25-2090 549 aspen glenn place Calgary AB 403-796-9001 ronvschell@me.com
29 Sam Buscher 11-08-2004 2611 N 150 ave Omaha NE 402-639-4626 sambuscher@yahoo.com
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30 Elliott Smart 2-4-2024 18206 west highway 31 Springfield NE 402-917-7382 caden12305@gmail.com
31 Gregg Shelly 4-10-2024 6614 S 26th Street Omaha NE 531-255-5244 greggstile@gmail.com
32 Gavin Phipps 9-03-2020 8108 S 87th St La Vista NE 402-315-8563 thshnev@gmail.com
33 Tony Hebrink 5-6-2022 7114 N 57th st Omaha NE 402-917-6959 tonyhebrink@gmail.com
34 Mike Thatcher 11-10-2003 2490 Ellington court Sima valley CA 818-793-4406 mikebatcher@yahoo.com
35 Jude Carpenter 9-11-23 2905 Merwyn st Pittsburgh PA 412-979-5298 judecarpenter77@gmail.com
36 William Webster 11-27-2009 6376 Balance circle Colorado Springs CO 720-666-3978 wwebster71@gmail.com
37 Aaron Fallik 2-3-2008 5760 Mountain Shadows Blvd Firestone CO 720-635-0465 apfallik@gmail.com
38 Seve Scranton 9-3-1990 710 Youpon ST Woodville TX 210-279-9199 steve@californiasteve.com
39 Marco Spaite 5-28-2004 4030 Towne lake circle apt 1106 Appleton WI 847-845-1948 Mspaite21@gmail.com
40 Joe Donavan 4-25-2016 3018 mount troy Pittsburgh PA 412-865-9931 Eojd6609@gmail.com
41 Matt Dundulis 11-01-2011 5801 Old Zuck Rd Erie PA 814-504-4903 mattdundulis@gmail.com


